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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-2658

24-2659

24-2660
24-2661

24-2662

24-2663

Incident Type

911 -911 DISCONNECT

SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

911 - 911 DISCONNECT
AOD - ASSIST OTHER DEPT
23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

23153 - FELONY DRUNK
DRIVING

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Agency: GUPD

Date: 10/20/2024 00:00 to 10/20/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

VERBAL

CELL DISCONNECT

Location

3200 TERMINAL DR

843 GUADALUPE ST

W MAIN ST / GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST
6350 W MAIN ST
PIONEER ST / ALMAGUER ST

PIONEER ST / ALMAGUER ST

4206 ELEVENTH ST

4713 MARY KNOLL DR

Apt Dispo

HD

UL
HF

HD
HF
ASST

cl

CN

10/21/2024 7:00:20 AM



